Koseisha Zasshi Kiji Sakuin Shusei Detabesu (Zassaku Plus)

Free Access until May 31, 2020

March 30, 2020

Koseisha Co., Ltd. CEO Seina Haruyama

Dear Clients,

Thank you very much for your special attention.

For a limited time, "Koseisha Zasshi Kiji Sakuin Shusei Detabesu Zassaku Plus" will be freely available in order to support the research and educational activities of researchers and students, who are now unable to access the libraries due to the effects of COVID-19 and the widespread library closures. This free access to "Zassaku Plus" will be available to non-subscribers as well, so we hope you can share this information with other library users.

To our existing subscribers, the number of concurrent users will be increased after the free trial period. The number of additional concurrent users will be announced separately.

Please see below for further details. Thank you very much.

Eligible Service: Koseisha Zasshi Kiji Sakuin Shusei Detabesu Zassaku Plus - All Functions

**Includes 20th Century Media Information Database.

Eligible User: Any user, including individuals and institutions.

Free Access Term: April 1, 2020 to May 31, 2020

*Subject to early termination or extension depending on the situation.

How to Apply: No application necessary. Anyone can use this freely.

Information on Zassaku Plus:

Login URL: https://zassaku-plus.com/

Product Information: http://kw.maruzen.co.jp/ln/ec/ec_kousei01.html

Inquiries:

Planning Exclusive Agent in North America

Maruzen International Co., Ltd.

Japan Publications Trading Co., Ltd.

Tel: +1 201 865 4400 Ext. 17 Tel: +81 3 3292 3753 Email: kay@maruzenusa.com Fax: +81 3 3292 0410

Contact Person: Kay Sabban Email: serials@jptco.co.jp